NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
PG Training Schedule - December 2017
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Date Weekday Schedule Presented by :_M'q'derator
Journal club: The Interpretive Variability of cervical Yo alem. v il
1-12-17 Friday Biopsies and its Relationship to HPV status Dr.Tanusha Dr'Siva KofaReddy
PG theory exam : 1" year PG’s —Neoplasia
2-12-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — Neoplasia
3" year PG’s — Neoplasia
4-12-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
7-12-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Cellular ageing Dr. Haricharan Dr. V.Shanthi
Journal club: Cutaneous Spindle-cell B-cell
8-12-17 Friday Lymphomas: Most are Neoplasms of follicular center Dr.Praveena Dr. N.MohanRao
cell origin
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — CVS
9-12-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s - CVS
3" year PG’s — CVS
11-12-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
13-12-17 | Wednesday Thesis review - -
14-12-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — GIST Dr. Krishnaveni | Dr. B.Syam Sundara rao
Journal club: Molecular Characterization of Apocrine
15-12-17 Friday Salivary Duct Carcinoma Dr.Dinusha Dr.Bhavana
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — GIT
16-12-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — GIT
3" year PG’s — GIT
18-12-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
21-12-17 | Thursday | Topic seminar — Aplastic anaemia Dr. Tejaswini Dr. M.Vijayalakshmi
Journal club: Ciliated Muconodular papillary tumors of
22-12-17 Friday the lung: A Clinical pathologic Analysis of 10 cases Dr. Viswanath Dr. Amrutha
PG theory exam : 1% year PG’s — Respiratory System
23-12-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — Respiratory System
3" year PG’s — Respiratory System
28-12-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Decalcification Dr. Mrinalini Dr.Amulya
Journal club: Helicobacter pylori CagA Translocation
29-12-17 Friday is closely Associated with the expression of CagA-
signaling Molecules in low-grade gastric Mucosa Dr. Sowmya Dr. Vaheda Begam
associated lymphoid tissue lymphoma
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Liver & pancreas
30-12-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — Liver & pancreas
3" year PG’s — Liver & pancreas
Timings:
Slide exam/Gross exam/Clinical pathology - 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Topic seminar/Journal club - 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
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